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Sergio GARCIA
John MCPHEE
Adrian FERNANDEZ

Dennis FOGGIA
Jaume MASIA
Xavier ARTIGAS

Darryn BINDER
Niccolo ANTONELLI
Filip SALAC

Ayumu SASAKI
Jeremy ALCOBA
Izan GUEVARA

Romano FENATI
Pedro ACOSTA
Alberto SURRA

Andrea MIGNO
Yuki KUNII
Tatsuki SUZUKI

Joel KELSO
Riccardo ROSSI
Daniel HOLGADO

Stefano NEPA
Lorenzo FELLON
Ryusei YAMANAKA

Andi Farid IZDIHAR
Carlos TATAY
Kaito TOBA

Nation Team

SPA
GBR
SPA

ITA
SPA
SPA

RSA
ITA
CZE

JPN
SPA
SPA

ITA
SPA
ITA

ITA
JPN
JPN

AUS
ITA
SPA

ITA
FRA
JPN

INA
SPA
JPN

Qualifying Results

MuchoNeumatico GASGAS Aspar Te&sASGAS

Petronas Sprinta Racing HONDA
Sterilgarda Max Racing Team HUSQVARNA
Leopard Racing HONDA
Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM
Leopard Racing HONDA
Petronas Sprinta Racing HONDA
Avintia VR46 Academy KTM
CarXpert PruestelGP KTM
Red Bull KTM Tech 3 KTM
Indonesian Racing Gresini Moto3 HONDA

MuchoNeumatico GASGAS Aspar Te&SASGAS

Sterilgarda Max Racing Team  HUSQVARNA
Red Bull KTM Ajo KTM
Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA
Rivacold Snipers Team HONDA
Honda Team Asia HONDA
SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA
CIP Green Power KTM
BOE Owlride KTM
Red Bull KTM Tech 3 KTM
BOE Owilride KTM
SIC58 Squadra Corse HONDA
CarXpert PruestelGP KTM
Honda Team Asia HONDA
Avintia Esponsorama Moto3 KTM
CIP Green Power KTM

* Gap with the fastest rider in the Q1 session.

Motorcycle

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
Q2

Q2
Q2
FP3

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Q1
Q1
Q1

Pole Position: Sergio GARCIA
QlBestLap: Lap5 Jeremy ALCOBA
Best Race Lap: 2021 Gabriel RODRIGO

All Time Lap Record: 2021 Sergio GARCIA

The results are provisional until the end of the limit for protest and appeals.

Time limit for protest expires 60" after publication of the results -

GRANDE PREMIO BREMBO DO ALGARVE

Time Lap Total

1'47.274
1'47.291
1'47.404

1'47.517
1'47.570
1'47.586

1'47.712
1'47.774
1'47.811

1'47.817
1'47.829
1'47.835

1'47.900
1'47.986
1'48.096

1'48.270
1'48.682
1'47.953

1'48.990
1'49.042
1'49.074

1'49.085
1'49.127
1'49.179

1'49.192
1'49.213
1'50.196

Moto3™

20

Gap Top Speed

5 6 2443
7 7 0017 0017 2389
7 7 0.30 0113 241.0
7 7 0243 0113 2352
7 7 0296 0053 237.3
7 7 0312 0016 2454
7 7 0438 0126 2373
7 7 0500 0.062 239.4
2 7 0537 0037 237.8
3 7 0543 0.006 240.0
7 7 05550012 241.0
7 7 0561 0.006 2416
6 6 0.626 0.065 234.2
3 7 0712 0086 238.4
7 7 08220110 2368
3 5 0996 0174 238.4
3 7 1408 0412 2373
0.178
5 7 (%) 0.863 231.7
8 8 (*0.915 0.052 2358
8 8 (*)0.947 0.032 2337
4 4 (%0958 0.011 2352
2 7 (*1.000 0.042 2426
3 8 (*1.052 0.052 236.3
3 8 (*1.065 0.013 234.7
6 7 (*)1.086 0.021 2352
7 7 (*)2.069 0983 231.7
1'47.274  154.1 Km/h
(*) 1'48.127  152.8 Km/h
1'47.610 153.6 Km/h
1'47.274  154.1 Km/h

These data/results cannot be reproduced, stored and/or transmitted in whole or in part by any manner of electronic, mechanical, photocopying, recording, broadcasting or otherwise now
known or herein after developed without the previous express consent by the copyright owner, except for reproduction in daily press and regular printed publications on sale to the public

within 60 days of the event related to those data/results and always provided that copyright symbol appears together as follows below.
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